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HOLIDAY HOURS 2018 ATSUGI

FACILITY

Atsugi Lanes
Auto Skills
Bombers
Catering
Child Development Center
Corner Pocket
First & Ten
Golf Course Restaurant
Golf Course/Pro Shop
Halsey Fitness Center
IACE Travel
Kennel

Liberty
Library
Outdoor Recreation
Parcheezi's Pizza
Ranger Fitness Center
Ranger Indoor Pool
Skywriters
Tanuki Tavern
Teen Center
Tours & Travel
Youth Center (SAC)
Youth Sports
Halsey Fitness Annex

Veterans Day
Mon, Nov 12

1400-2200
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED

1030-2200
1700-2330
0630-1400
0600-1700
CLOSED
CLOSED

0800-1030
1530-1700
1400-2200
CLOSED
CLOSED

1030-2100
0700-1900
1100-1800
0800-2000
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED

24 HR

Thanksgiving Day
Thu, Nov 22
1400-2200
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED

1030-2200
1700-2330
0630-1400
0600-1500
CLOSED
CLOSED

0800-1030
1530-1700
1400-2200
CLOSED
CLOSED

1030-2200
0800-1700
1000-1600
0800-2000
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED

24 HR

Christmas Eve
Mon, Dec 24

1400-2200
1100-1700
CLOSED

1100-2000
0500-1900
1030-2200
1700-2330
0630-1400
0600-1500
0800-1700
0900-1700
0800-1030
1530-1700
1400-2200
1000-1700
1000-1800
1030-2100
0800-1700
1000-1600
0800-2000
CLOSED

1100-2000
0900-1800
0500-1900
1000-1800

24 HR

Christmas Day
Tue, Dec 25
1400-2200
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED

1030-2200
1700-2330
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED

0800-1030
1530-1700
1400-2200
CLOSED
CLOSED

1030-2100
0800-1700
1000-1600
0800-2000
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED

24 HR

New Year's Eve
Mon, Dec 31

1400-2200
1100-1700
CLOSED

1100-2000
0500-1900
1030-2200
1700-0130
0630-1400
0600-1500
0800-1700
0900-1700
0800-1030
1530-1700
1400-2200
1000-1700
1000-1800
1030-2200
0800-1700
1000-1600
0800-2000
1700-0130
1100-2000
0900-1800
0500-1900
1000-1800

24 HR

New Year's Day
Tue, Jan 1
1400-2200
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED

1030-2200
1700-2330
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED

0800-1030
1530-1700
1400-2200
CLOSED
CLOSED

1030-2200
0800-1700
1000-1600
0800-2000
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED

24 HR


