MWR HOLIDAY HOURS 2018



FACILITY	Veterans Day	Thanksgiving Day	Christmas Eve	Christmas Day	New Year's Eve	New Year's Day
	Mon, Nov 12	Thu, Nov 22	Mon, Dec 24	Tue, Dec 25	Mon, Dec 31	Tue, Jan 1
Atsugi Lanes	1400-2200	1400-2200	1400-2200	1400-2200	1400-2200	1400-2200
Auto Skills	CLOSED	CLOSED	1100-1700	CLOSED	1100-1700	CLOSED
Bombers	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED
Catering	CLOSED	CLOSED	1100-2000	CLOSED	1100-2000	CLOSED
Child Development Center	CLOSED	CLOSED	0500-1900	CLOSED	0500-1900	CLOSED
Corner Pocket	1030-2200	1030-2200	1030-2200	1030-2200	1030-2200	1030-2200
First & Ten	1700-2330	1700-2330	1700-2330	1700-2330	1700-0130	1700-2330
Golf Course Restaurant	0630-1400	0630-1400	0630-1400	CLOSED	0630-1400	CLOSED
Golf Course/Pro Shop	0600-1700	0600-1500	0600-1500	CLOSED	0600-1500	CLOSED
Halsey Fitness Center	CLOSED	CLOSED	0800-1700	CLOSED	0800-1700	CLOSED
IACE Travel	CLOSED	CLOSED	0900-1700	CLOSED	0900-1700	CLOSED
Kennel	0800-1030 1530-1700	0800-1030 1530-1700	0800-1030 1530-1700	0800-1030 1530-1700	0800-1030 1530-1700	0800-1030 1530-1700
Liberty	1400-2200	1400-2200	1400-2200	1400-2200	1400-2200	1400-2200
Library	CLOSED	CLOSED	1000-1700	CLOSED	1000-1700	CLOSED
Outdoor Recreation	CLOSED	CLOSED	1000-1800	CLOSED	1000-1800	CLOSED
Parcheezi's Pizza	1030-2100	1030-2200	1030-2100	1030-2100	1030-2200	1030-2200
Ranger Fitness Center	0700-1900	0800-1700	0800-1700	0800-1700	0800-1700	0800-1700
Ranger Indoor Pool	1100-1800	1000-1600	1000-1600	1000-1600	1000-1600	1000-1600
Skywriters	0800-2000	0800-2000	0800-2000	0800-2000	0800-2000	0800-2000
Tanuki Tavern	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	1700-0130	CLOSED
Teen Center	CLOSED	CLOSED	1100-2000	CLOSED	1100-2000	CLOSED
Tours & Travel	CLOSED	CLOSED	0900-1800	CLOSED	0900-1800	CLOSED
Youth Center (SAC)	CLOSED	CLOSED	0500-1900	CLOSED	0500-1900	CLOSED
Youth Sports	CLOSED	CLOSED	1000-1800	CLOSED	1000-1800	CLOSED
Halsey Fitness Annex	24 HR					